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AREN Pharmaceuticals and Medical Foods Production Domestic and
Foreign Trade Inc. was established to produce dietary and functional
foods for individuals in need of special nutrition.

Aren A.S. develops and designs innovative products using self-
developed formulations and unique production techniques. The main
purpose is to produce healthy, nutritious, gluten-free and low-protein

products.

A company that continuously increasing and improving its product

variety and doing R&D studies for different nutritional situations. For
the time being, its’ products has been introduced to the market under

the name of Mayali Hane and Protemin.
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All Mayali Hane products are supplemented with B1, B2, B6 and
Folic Acid. In addition, all the low protein products produced are
lower in protein and phenylalanine values than their counterparts
in the world. Many products are almost free consuming foods due
to their low value.

Super Mix flour is a mixture which can not be distinguished from
normal flour with its water holding process. It has been a first in
the world in the field of making cakes, cookies, breads and pies.
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Tasty Crispy N TRITIONAL

Gluten free wheat starch,
Vegetable Oil, Corn Starch, Energy

Sugar, Yeast Powder, Protein
Salt. L : A t Carbonhydrates
alt, Leavening Agen e

(Sodium Bicarbonate, Fat
Phenylalanine

Sodium Pyrophosphate, Aerfire
Sodium Diphosphate), Glycine

Valine

Thickening Agent (Xanthan e
Gum, Carboxy Methyl Cellu- Isoleucine

Threonine

lose), Natural Garlic, Serine
Thyme, Rosemary, Calcium Proline
Propionate, Vitamins-Min- Arginine
p ’ : Aspartic acid
erals (B1, B2, B6, Folic Methionine

Acid). Glutamic acid
Lysine

Histidine
Tyrosine
Moisture

Ash value Stock Code: MYH-ATDG124

PACTS | AL Salted Sticks

_ﬂ“ Gluten free wheat starch,

Energy Corn Starch, Vegetable

Protein g i
Carbonhydrates . Oil, Sugar, Yeast Powder,

Diet Fiber g 7 Salt, Leavening Agent
[P 9 : (Sodium Bicarbonate,

Phenylalanine mg

Alanine mg Sodium Pyrophosphate,

Gl i . .
vamae L’IS Sodium Diphosphate),

Leucine mg Thickening Agent

e me (Xanthan Gum, Carboxy
Serine mg Methyl Cellulose), Natural

E:;_“n”,:e 23 Cinnamon Flavor, Calcium
ni q o . .
Aspartic acid mg Propionate, Vitamins-Min-
MIShIERIReS mg erals (B1,B2, B6, Folik
Glutamic acid mg ACId)

Lysine mg .
Histidine mg
Tyrosine mg
Moisture g

Stock Code: MYH-ATDG136 Ash value g

Pizza Cracker Y it

Gluten free wheat starch, _ﬂ“

Vegetable Oil, Corn Starch, Energy

Sugar, Yeast Powder, Protein
Carbonhydrates

Salt, Leavening Agent Diet Fiber

(Sodium Bicarbonate, P _
Phenylalanine

Sodium Pyrophosphate, Alanine
Sodium Diphosphate), R
Pepper Paste, Tomato Leucine
Paste, Onion, Garlic, 'Ts:r'ee(‘)‘rfl':z
Thyme, Mint, Black Serine
Pepper, Thickening Agent E[Z."n".ﬁe
(Xanthan Gum, Carboxy Aspartic acid
Methyl Cellulose), Calcium AL
Propionate, Vitamins-Min- Lysine
erals (B1,B2,B6, Folic Histidine

. Tyrosine
ACld)- Moisture

Ash value Stock Code: MYH-ATDG134

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

()
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INGREDIENTS

Gluten free wheat starch,
Sugar, Vegetable QOil, (%5)
Fruit Mix (Fig, Orange),
Low Protein Milk, Rice
flour, Corn Starch,
Leavening Agent (Sodium
Bicarbonate, Sodium
Pyrophosphate Sodium
Diphosphate), Thickening
Agent (Hydroxypropyl
Methyl Cellulose), Glucano
Delta-Lactone, Glycerin
Mono Stearate, Sorbitol
Salt, Calcium Propionate,
Vitamin-Mineral (B1, B2,
B6, Folic Acid).

Energy
Protein
Carbonhydrates
Diet Fiber
Fat
Phenylalanine
Alanine
Glycine
Valine
Leucine
Isoleucine
Threonine
Serine
Proline
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Methionine
Glutamic acid
Lysine
Histidine
Tyrosine
Moisture

Ash value

0,7

Stock Code: MYH-ATDG132

NUTRITIONAL

FACTS Chocolate Chip Cake

_ﬂ“ Gluten free wheat starch,

Energy Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Low
g:;znydrates g Protein Chocolate Chips
Diet Fiber 9 (%3), Low Protein Milk,
'I:’?itenylalanine ?ng Rice flour, Corn Starch,
Alanine mg Leavening Agent (Sodium
\f;lme QS Bicarbonate, Sodium
Leucine mg Pyrophosphate Sodium
'TS:r':gs:zz ’;‘lg Diphosphate), Thickening
Serine mg Agent (Hydroxypropyl
z::g:lnr::e e Methyl Cellulose), Glucano
Delta-Lactone, Glycerin
Mono Stearate, Sorbitol
Salt, Calcium Propionate,
Vitamin-Mineral (B1, B2,
B6, Folic Acid).

INGREDIENTS

Aspartic acid mg
Methionine mg
Glutamic acid mg
Lysine mg
Histidine mg
Tyrosine mg
Moisture g

Ash value g

Stock Code: MYH-ATDG126

Raisin Cake vl

Gluten free wheat starch, _ﬂ“

Sugar, Vegetable Oil, (%5) Energy 379
Raisin, Low Protein Milk, e bommydrates
Rice flour, Corn Starch, Eittat Fiber

Leavening Agent (Sodium e

Bicarbonate, Sodium Alanine

Pyrophosphate Sodium hyene

Diphosphate), Thickening TSI
Agent (Hydroxypropyl | oeuene

Methyl Cellulose), Glucano ienlpe
Delta-Lactone, Glycerin Arginine
Mono Stearate, Sorbitol Aspartic acid
Salt, Calcium Propionate, e
Vitamin-Mineral (B1, B2, hy:itn;_ne

B6, Folic Acid). Tyrosine

Moisture

Ash value

€X§ Low "
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Stock Code: MYH-ATDG138




Corn Starch, Vegetable

Qil, Sugar, Raisins (%5), Energy
Leavening Agent (Sodium oy drates
Bicarbonate, Sodium Diet Fiber
Pyrophosphate Sodium -

Phenylalanine

Diphosphate), Thickening Alanine
Agent (Xanthan Gum), Glycine

Valine
Glycerin Mono Stearate, Leucine

Isoleucine

Salt, Calcium Propionate, Threonine

Glucano Delta-Lactone ﬁerilne

. . . roline

Vitamin-Mineral (B1, B2, T
Bﬁ, Folic ACid). Aspartic acid

Methionine

Glutamic acid

INGREDIENTS

Lysine

Histidine
Tyrosine
Moisture

Ash value 5 Stock Code: MYH-ATDG139

AWALRBRLE Chocolate Chip Cookies

BENECEEETEE Com Starch, Vegetable

Energy keal 495 Oil, Sugar, Low Protein
Protein g 0,48 i o,

Carbonhydrates g 57,19 Choco_late ChlpS ( AJS_)’
Diet Fiber 9 , Leavening Agent (Sodium

Fat ) g : Bicarbonate, Sodium
Phenylalanine mg

Alanine mg Pyrophosphate Sodium
Glyci . . .
Vane 23 Diphosphate), Thickening
Leucine mg Agent (Xanthan Gum),

'Tsrj"euc.‘”e mg Glycerin Mono Stearate,
reonine mg

Serine mg Salt, Calcium Propionate,
S mg Glucano Delta-Lactone
rginine mg . . -
Aspartic acid mg Vitamin-Mineral (B1, BZ,
Methionine mg B6, Folic Acid)
Glutamic acid mg ’ )
Lysine mg
Histidine mg
Tyrosine mg
Moisture g

Stock Code: MYH-ATDG128 Ash value g

Cocoa Cookies [Bviiiaas

Corn Starch, Vegetable NN -0 TR

Qil, Sugar, Cacao, Energy kcal 457
Protein 0,97

Leavening Agent (Sodium Carbonhydrates 45,79
Bicarbonate, Sodium E‘;t Hlbe
Pyrophosphate Sodium Phenylalanine
Diphosphate), Thickening g‘l‘;g‘r’::
Agent (Xanthan Gum), Valine

Glycerin Mono Stearate, Leucine
Isoleucine

Salt, Calcium Propionate, Threonine
Glucano Delta-Lactone Serine

X K K Proline
Vitamin-Mineral (B1, B2, Arginine
B6, Folic Acid). AT
Methionine
Glutamic acid
Lysine
Histidine
Tyrosine
Moisture

Ash value Stock Code: MYH-ATDG130
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Mayali Hane produces all kinds of gluten free and low protein bread with its own flour mixtures.
The yeast dough used in the production is slowly fermented and the flavor is increased. The
prebiotic fibers in the content provide the chewing and sensory properties of normal bread. Iron
deficiency is one of the important health problems of individuals who apply especially Gluten-
Free and Low Protein diet.

These individuals face Iron deficiency anemia, the most severe type of iron deficiency.
Therefore, Mayali Hane enriches all types of bread with Iron and Calcium.

(100 g of bread meets 60% of daily iron and calcium intake reference value.)

In addition, our breads are supplemented with B1, B2, B6 and Folic acid to help with vitamin
deficiency.

(100 g bread meets 20% of daily vitamin intake reference value.)
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Gluten-Free NUTRITIVE
Brown Multigrain Baton Bread RZaRY=S;

Gluten-free  wheat starch,
sunflower seed oil, sugar, NUTRITIVEVALUES

yoast, salt, 25% flox seod, [N I IC

2.5%sesame,2.5% chia Energy ki 303
Protein

seed, 2.5% sunflower, Carbohydrate
hidroxy propyl methyl plet flore

9
9
9
Fat 9
¢}
9
[¢]
9

CONTENTS

Humidity
cellulose,Xanthan gum, o

Caramel apple ﬁbre Unsaturated fattyacids
bamboo fibre, psyllium
seed, calcium carbonate,
vitamins: B1,B2,B6, Folic
acid. Natural aromas:

Cumin, cilantro, calcium
propionate. Stock Code: MYH-EKGL121

Salt

NUTRITIVE [fEIBi=lR ==
VALUES Brown Multigrain Little Baguette

Gluten-free wheat starch,

I T s:nfover se2 ol sugar

Energy 262 yeast, salt, 2.5% flax seed,

Protein 2,85 0, (o) i
S g 2.5%sesame,2.5% chia

Diet fibre 1,39 seed, 2.5% sunflower,
Fat 4,79

Humidity 35,98 hidroxy propyl methyl
Oneaturaed fattyacids S cellulose,Xanthan gum,
== 1 caramel, apple fibre,
bamboo fibre, psyllium
seed, calcium carbonate,
vitamins: B1, B2, B6, Folic
acid. Natural aromas:
Cumin, cilantro, calcium

propionate.

CONTENTS

Stock Code: MYH-EKGL120

Gluten-Free Nutty Baton Bread \";XJSéEVE

Cluten-ree wheat e | o

starch,sunflower seed Energy K
Protein

oil, sugar,2.5% nut seed, Carbohydrate
Diet fibre

g
9
yeast, salt,hydroxy Fat ;
]
€]
]

CONTENTS

Humidity
propyl methyl cellulose, Ash
Unsaturated fattyacids

Xanthan gum,apple salt
fibre, beet fibre,psyllium
fibre, calcium carbonate,
vitamins; B1,B2, B6, Folic
Acid, Calcium Propionate.

Stock Code: MYH-EKGL116

(K} £
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CONTENTS

Gluten-Free

Brown Multigrain Big French Baguette

Gluten-free wheat starch,

sunflower seed oil, sugar,

yeast, salt, 2.5% flax seed,
2.5% sesame,2.5% chia
seed, 2.5% sunflower,
hidroxy propyl methyl
cellulose,Xanthan gum ,

Energy

Protein

Carbohydrate

Diet fibre

Fat

Humidity

Ash

Unsaturated fattyacids

NUTRITIVE

VALUES

x
I}
o

QQ O @ a au

Salt

caramel, apple fibre,
bamboo fibre, psyllium
seed, calcium carbonate,
vitamins: B1,B2,B6, Folic
acid. Natural aromas:
Cumin, cilantro, calcium

propionate.
StockCode: MYHEKGL148

Gluten-Free Sesame Baton Bread

TR

Energy starch,sunflower seed
Protein oil, sugar,2.5% sesame,
Carbohydrate
Diet fibre yeast, salt,hydroxy
Eitmidity propyl methyl cellulose,
Ash Xanthan gum,apple
g;‘;atu“’ted fattyacids fibre, beet fibre,psyllium
fibre, calcium carbonate,
vitamins; B1,B2, B6, Folic
Acid, Calcium Propionate.

NUTRITIVE
VALUES

CONTENTS

StockCode: MYH-EKGL133

NUTRITIVE
Gluten-Free Flax Seeded Baton Bread VALUES
cleniee wheat | Joee [0 |

starch,sunflower seed
Energy 253
oil, sugar,2.5% flax seed, Protein
yeast, salt,hydroxy paronvdrate
propyl methyl cellulose, Fat
Humidity
Xanthan gum,apple Ash
fibre, beet fibre,psyllium g;‘;a‘“fated fattyacids
fibre, calcium carbonate,
vitamins; B1,
B2, B6, Folic Acid, Calcium
Propionate.

CONTENTS

StockCode: MYH-EKGL125

(K
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NUTRITIVE
Gluten-Free Soft Baton Bread VALUES

confoner cous i e I CEETEE

sunflower seed oil, sugar, Ereroy

=~
9}
D

yeast, salt, hydroxy Sl
propyl methyl cellulose, Carbohydrate

Diet fibre
Xanthan gum, apple Fat

fibre, beet fibre, psyllium ity

CONTENTS

Ash
fibre, calcium carbonate, Unsaturated fattyacids

vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic sl
Acid, Calcium
Propionate.

QQ @@ @ ua aau

Stock Code: MYHEKGL135

NUTRITIVE
VALUES Gluten-Free Hamburger Bread

sunflower seed oil, sugar,

Energy 242

=
9]
L

yeast, salt, hydroxy
55,2 propyl methyl cellulose,
35 Xanthan gum, apple

fibre, beet fibre, psyllium
fibre, calcium carbonate,
vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic
Acid, Calcium
Propionate.

Protein

Carbohydrate

Diet fibre

Fat

Humidity

Ash

Unsaturated fattyacids
Salt

CONTENTS

3,02

Qe e@u u

StockCode: MYH-EKGL122

- : NUTRITIVE
Gluten-Free Chia Seed Bread VALUES

cubrreewnsm s T

sunflower seed oil, sugar, Eneroy ”
2.5% chia seed, yeast, Protein
Carbohydrate

g
g
salt,hydroxy propyl Diet fibre g
methyl cellulose, xanthan Fat g
g

g

g

CONTENTS

Humidity
gum,apple fibre, beet Ash
fibre,psyllium fibre, g;lstaturated fattyacids
calcium carbonate, vitamins;
B1,
B2, B6, Folic Acid, Calcium

Propionate.

StockCode: MYH-EKGL117

Y ¢, #
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NUTRITIVE
Gluten-Free Toast Bread VALUES

Rice flour, corn starch,

oil, milk, yeast, salt, Energy
carboxy methyl cellulose, Protein

. Carbohydrate
hidroxy propyl methyl Diet fibre

cellulose, calcium Fat

q Humidity
propionate, xanthan gum. Ash

Unsaturated fattyacids
Salt

=
o
o

CONTENTS

QU @ @ u

Stock Code: MYH-EKGL118

VAN (i ten-Free Ciabatta with Olive Oil

Bt Olive oil, sugar,yeast,
salt, hydroxy
propyl methyl cellulose,
Xanthan gum, apple

fibre, beet fibre, psyllium
fibre, calcium carbonate,
vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic
Acid, Calcium
Propionate.

~
o
L

Protein

Carbohydrate

Diet fibre

Fat

Humidity

Ash

Unsaturated fattyacids
Salt

CONTENTS

e Q@ Qu

Stock Code: MYH-EKGL137

. NUTRITIVE
Gluten-Free Flat Bread VALUES

i e o |
sunflower seed oil, sugar,
Energy Kk
yeast, salt, hydroxy e

propyl methyl cellulose, Carbohydrate

g

g

Xanthan gum, app|e Diet fibre g
Fat g
g

g

[¢]

g

CONTENTS

fibre, beet fibre, psyllium Humidity
Ash

fibre, calcium carbonate, Unsaturated fattyacids
vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic Salt
Acid, Calcium
Propionate.

Stock Code: MYHEKGL129

(X ¢
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Gluten-Free Baguette \"}XJS&QVE

Gluten-free wheat starch,

sunflower seed oil, sugar, Energy
yeast, salt, hydroxy g:::)i:ydrate

propyl methyl cellulose, Diet fibre
Xanthan gum, apple Fat

fibre, beet fibre, psyllium LI 1

fibre, calcium carbonate, Unsaturated fattyacids

vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic Satt

Acid, CalciumPropionate.

=
I}
o

CONTENTS

QQ ©Q @ @ @ Q

Stock Code: MYHEKGL114

NUTRITIVE .
VALUES Gluten-Free Big French Baguette

Gluten-free wheat starch,
_E“ sunflower seed oil, sugar,
S . 242 yeast, salt, hydroxy

propyl methyl cellulose,
Xanthan gum, apple

fibre, beet fibre, psyllium
fibre, calcium carbonate,
vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic
Acid, Calcium
Propionate.

Protein g
Carbohydrate 9
Diet fibre g
Fat ]
9
]
¢}
9

CONTENTS

Humidity

Ash

Unsaturated fattyacids
Salt

Stock Code: MYH-EKGL115

NUTRITIVE
Gluten-Free Roll Bread VALUES
Gluten-free wheat starch, _ﬂ“
sunflower seed oil, sugar,

Energy ke

yeast, salt, hydroxy P g
propyl methyl cellulose, Carbohydrate g
Xanthan gum, apple g:;‘t ik g
fibre, beet fibre, psyllium Humidity g
g

g

g

CONTENTS

. i Ash
fibre, calcium carbonate, Unsaturated fattyacids

vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic Salt
Acid, Calcium
Propionate.

Stock Code: MYH-EKGL131

Y4, &
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Mayali Hane produces all kinds of gluten free and low protein bread with its own flour mixtures.
The yeast dough used in the production is slowly fermented and the flavor is increased. The
prebiotic fibers in the content provide the chewing and sensory properties of normal bread. Iron
deficiency is one of the important health problems of individuals who apply especially Gluten-
Free and Low Protein diet.

These individuals face Iron deficiency anemia, the most severe type of iron deficiency.
Therefore, Mayali Hane enriches all types of bread with Iron and Calcium.

(100 g of bread meets 60% of daily iron and calcium intake reference value.)

In addition, our breads are supplemented with B1, B2, B6 and Folic acid to help with vitamin
deficiency.

(100 g bread meets 20% of daily vitamin intake reference value.)
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. NUTRITIVE
Gluten-Free Big French Baguette VALUES

Energy 277

Gluten-free wheat starch, Protein 9 0,17
. Carbohydrate g 55,76
sunflower seed oil, sugar, Diet fibre q 4,83

Fat g 4:90
yeaSt’ Salt! hydroxy Phenylalanine mg 17

Alanine mg 16
propyl methyl cellulose, TS e L

Xanthan gum, apple Valine mg 8

Leucine mg 27

fibre, beet fibre, psyllium Isoleucine mg 14

Threonine mg 4

fibre, calcium carbonate, Seline mg &

Proline mg 17

vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic |Arginine mg 2
Aspartic Acid mg 6

ACid, CaICium Methior'ﬂne . mg 27
Glutamic Acid mg 7

H Lysine mg 11
Propionate. Hoetidine e !
Tyrosine mg 8
Humidity
Ash
Unsaturated fatty acids
Salt

CONTENTS

1,95

g
9
9
<]

Stock Code: MYHEKDP149

NUTRITIVE
VALUES Gluten-Free Soft Baton Bread

Energy 277

CONTENTS

; Gluten-free wheat starch,
Protein g 0,17 .
Carbohydrate 9 55,76 sunflower seed oil, sugar,
Diet fibre g 4,83

Fat g 4,90 yeast, salt, hydroxy
Phenylalani 17

maning 23 16 propyl methyl cellulose,
Glycine mg 1

v s . Xanthan gum, apple
Leucine mg 27 . - a
soloucine mo - fibre, beet fibre, psyllium
Threonine mg 4 . q

SaihG mg 4 fibre, calcium carbonate,
Proline mg 17 . . B .
ATginne mo s vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic
Aspartic Acid mg 6 o 0

Methionine mg 27 Acid, Calcium

Glutamic Acid mg 7 .

Lysine mg 11 Propionate.

Hystidine mg 1

Tyrosine mg 8

Humidity [¢]

Ash 9 1,95

Unsaturated fatty acids g

Salt [¢]

Stock Code: MYH-EKDP145

(X}
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; NUTRITIVE

Energy

Protein
Gluten-free wheat starch, Carbohydrate

sunflower seed oil, sugar, Ezt fibre

yeast, salt, hydroxy Phenylalanine
Alanine

propyl methyl cellulose, Glycine
Xanthan gum, apple Valine

Leucine
fibre, beet fibre, psyllium Isoleucine

. . Threonine
fibre, calcium carbonate, Serine

. . . Proline
vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic Arginine

. . Aspartic Acid
Acid, Calcium Methionine

R Glutamic Acid
Propionate. Lysine
Hystidine
Tyrosine
Humidity
Ash

Unsaturated fatty acids Stock Code: MYH-EKDP111

Salt

NUTRITIVE . .
VALUES Gluten-Free Mini Bread

Energy 256
Protein 0,86 Gluten-free wheat starch,
Carbohydrate 50,32
Diet fibre 3,73 corn starch, vegetable

Fat 4,88 .
Phenylalanine 40 0|I, SUgan yeaSt’ Salt’

Alanine 61
TS = Xanthan gum, guar gum,

Valine 38 Carboxy methyl cellulose,

Leucine 69
Isoleucine 33

T 18 hydroxy propyl methyl
Serine 28
Proline - cellulose, natural aromas.
Arginine 34
Aspartic Acid 54
Methionine 39
Glutamic Acid
Lysine 93
Hystidine 6
Tyrosine 27
Humidity
Ash 1,18

Stock Code: MYHEKDP108 Unsaturated fatty acids

Salt

- NUTRITIVE
Gluten-Free Baguette VALUES

Energy

CONTENTS

CONTENTS

Gluten-free wheat starch, Protein

sunflower seed oil, sugar, Caibolydiale
Diet fibre

yeast, salt, hydroxy Fat
Phenylalanine

propyl methyl cellulose, Alanins
Xanthan gum, app|e Glycine

Valine

fibre, beet fibre, psyllium Leucine

Isoleucine

fibre, calcium carbonate, Threonine

. . . Serine
vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic Proline

0 0 g Argini
Acid, Calcium Propionate. SRRy
Methionine
Glutamic Acid
Lysine
Hystidine
Tyrosine
Humidity
Ash

Unsaturated fatty acids Y Stock Code: MYH-EKDP103

Salt

CONTENTS

{X@ LOW
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. NUTRITIVE
Low-Protein Flat Bread VALUES

E 277
Gluten-free wheat starch, o
rotein 0,17

sunflower seed oil, sugar, Caibohydials I
Diet fibre 4,83

yeast, salt, hydroxy Fat 4,90

i 17
propyl methyl cellulose, ;gfi:glalanme 16

Glycine it
Xanthan gum, apple valine 8

fibre, beet fibre, psyllium Leucine 27

Isoleucine 14

fibre, calcium carbonate, Threonine 4

Serine 4
vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic Proline 17
Arginine 5!
Acid, Calcium Aspartic Acid 6
Methionine 27
Propionate. Glutamic Acid
Lysine 11
Hystidine 1
Tyrosine 8
Humidity
Ash Stock Code: MYH-EKDP109
Unsaturated fatty acids
Salt

NUTRITIVE
VALUES

CONTENTS

Energy Gluten-free wheat starch,

Protein . a
Carbohydrate Olive oil, sugar,yeast,
Diet fibre

o : salt, hydroxy
Phenylalanine propyl methyl cellulose,

Alanine

Glycine Xanthan gum, apple

Valine

Leucine fibre, beet fibre, psyllium

Isoleucine

Threonine fibre, calcium carbonate,

Serine

Proline vitamins; B1, B2, B6, Folic

Arginine

Aspartic Acid ACid, Calcium

Methionine
Glutamic Acid Propionate
Lysine .
Hystidine

Tyrosine

Humidity
StockCode: MYHEKDP150 Ash

Unsaturated fatty acids
Salt

: NUTRITIVE
Low-Protein Toast Bread VALUES

Gluten -free wheat starch, Energy

Protein

corn starch, vegetable Carbohydrate
o Diet fibre
oil, sugar, yeast, salt, Fat

xanthan gum, guar gum, Phenylalanine

Alanine
Carboxy methyl cellulose, \‘j'ayli';'ge
hydroxy propyl methyl Leucine
Isoleucine
cellulose, natural aromas. Threonine
Serine
Proline
Arginine
Aspartic Acid
Methionine
Glutamic Acid
Lysine
Hystidine
Tyrosine
Humidity
Ash

Unsatratd aty i Stock Code: MYH-EKDP151

Salt

CONTENTS

CONTENTS

(X
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Gluten-Free Bread Flour Mix

Corn starch, rice
flour, potato starch,
Hydroxypropyl methyl
cellulose, salt, glucano
delta-lactone, vitamins
(B1,B2,B6, folic acid)

INGREDIENTS

Instant Ferment
Contents

Dry ferment
(Saccharomyces
Cerevisiae, vegetable
emulgator)

Energy 244,02
Protein g 6,08
Carbohydrate g 53,70
Diet fibre g 0,38
Fat g 0,76
Moisture mg 38,36

Ash mg 2,60 Stock Code: MYH-UNGL119

NUTRITIONALFACTS

Low-Protein Bread Flour Mix

Gluten free wheat starch, xanthan gum,
hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose, carboxy methyl
cellulose, salt, glucano delta-lactone, calsium
propionate, vitamins (B1,B2,B6, Folic acid)
Instant Ferment Contents
Dry ferment (Saccharomyces Cerevisiae, vegetable emulgator)

Energy 349

Protein g 0,23

Carbohydrate g 84,68
Diet fibre g 4,35

Oil g 0,12

Phenylalanine mg <0,12
Alanine mg <0,16
Glycine mg <0,1

Valine mg <0,19
Leucine mg <0,18
Isoleucine mg <0,12
Threonine mg <0,08
Serine mg <0,08
Proline mg <0,07
Arginine mg <0,11
Aspartic acid mg <0,16
Methionine mg <0,12
Glutamic acid mg <0,2

Lysine mg <0,09
Histidine mg <0,06
Tyrosine mg <0,15

Stock Code: MYH-UNDP105 Moisture g 9,89
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Gluten-Free Super Mix Flour

Gluten-free wheat starch,
vegetable fiber, vegetable
protein, thickener
(hydroxypropyl methyl
cellulose, Xanthan gum,
pectin) caramel, vita-
mins and minerals

(calcium carbonate,
B1, B2, B6, folic acid,
ferric pyrophosphate)
antioxidant (ascorbic acid)

INGREDIENTS

Energy kcal 340
Protein 3,8
Carbohydrate 82,89
Diet fibre 4,44

g
g
g
oil g 0

Stock Code: MYH-UNGL157

Low-Protein Super Mix Flour

Gluten-free wheat starch, vegetable fiber, thickener
(Hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose, xanthan

gum, pectin) Caramel, Vitamins and minerals
(calcium carbonate,B1, B2, B6, folic acid,
ferric pyrophosphate) Antioxidant (Ascorbic acid)

Energy 340
Protein g <0,13
Carbohydrate g 82,89
Diet fibre g 4,44
Oil g 0
Phenylalanine mg <0,12
Alanine mg <0,15
Glycine mg <0,1
Valine mg <0,18
Leucine mg <0,18
Isoleucine mg <0,12
Threonine mg <0,07
Serine mg <0,08
Proline mg <0,06
Arginine mg <0,11
Aspartic acid mg <0,15
Methionine mg <0,12
Glutamic acid mg <0,2
Lysine mg <0,08
Histidin mg <0,06

Stock Code: MYH-UNDP156 Tyrosine mg <0,14
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Pipe Rigate Pasta

wheat starch, hydroxypropil
methyl cellulose, carboxy
methyl cellulose, salt,
glycerol mono stearate,
beta carotene, glucano

delta lactone, Vitamins:
B1,B2,B6, folic acid.

INGREDIENTS

NUTRITIONAL

FACTS

Energy
Protein
Carbohydrate
Diet fibre

Qil
Phenylalanine
Alanine
Glycine
Valine
Leucine
Isoleucine
Threonine
Serine
Proline
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Methionine
Glutamic acid
Lysine
Histidine
Tyrosine
Moisture

Ash

380
<0,13
88
2,30
2,65
<0,12
<0,16
<0,1
<0,19
<0,18
<0,12
<0,08
<0,08
<0,07
<0,11
<0,16
<0,12
<0,2
<0,09
<0,06
<0,15
7,05
0,46

NUTRITIONAL
FACTS

Energy
Protein
Carbohydrate
Diet fibre

Qil
Phenylalanine
Alanine
Glycine
Valine
Leucine
Isoleucine
Threonine
Serine
Proline
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Methionine
Glutamic acid
Lysine
Histidine
Tyrosine
Moisture

Ash

380
<0,13
88
2,30
2,65
<0,12
<0,16
<0,1
<0,19
<0,18
<0,12
<0,08
<0,08
<0,07
<0,11
<0,16
<0,12
<0,2
<0,09
<0,06
<0,15
7,05
0,46

Stock Code: MYH-MADP140

(X

Stock Code: MYH-MADP107

| e |

Corn starch, gluten free
wheat starch, hydroxypropil
methyl cellulose, carboxy
methyl cellulose, salt,
glycerol mono stearate,
beta carotene, glucano
delta lactone, Vitamins:
B1,B2,B6, folic acid.
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" NUTRITIONAL
Fusilli Pasta EACTS

wheat starch, hydroxypropil
Energy 380
methyl cellulose, carboxy Protein <0,13
methyl cellulose, salt, Carbohydrate 88

Diet fibre 2,30
glycerol mono stearate, & 2,65

beta carotene, glucano Phenylalanine <0,12

delta lactone, Vitamins: A A0,
Glycine <0,1

B1,B2,B6, folic acid. Valine <0,19
Leucine <0,18
Isoleucine <0,12
Threonine <0,08
Serine <0,08
Proline <0,07
Arginine <0,11
Aspartic acid <0,16
Methionine <0,12
Glutamic acid <0,2

Lysine <0,09
Histidine <0,06
Tyrosine <0,15
Moisture 7,05

Ash 0,46

INGREDIENTS

Stock Code: MYH-MADP104

EX(.;B%TIONAL Vegatables Fusilli Pasta
Corn starch, gluten free
I RN EETIN  wheat starch, %4 tomato

Energy 380 paste, %2,5 spinach

Protein <0,13 )
Carbohydrate 88 powder, hydroxypropil

Diet fibre 230 methyl cellulose, carboxy
Oil 2,65 methyl cellulose, salt,

Phenylalanine <0,12
Alanine <0.16 glycerol mono stearate,

Glycine <0,1 beta carotene, glucano

Valine <0,19 . . .
T <018 delta lactone, Vitamins:

Isoleucine <0,12 B1 ,B2,B6, folic acid.
Threonine <0,08
Serine <0,08
Proline <0,07
Arginine <0,11
Aspartic acid <0,16
Methionine <0,12
Glutamic acid <0,2

Lysine <0,09
Histidine <0,06
Tyrosine <0,15
Moisture 7,05

Ash 0,46
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Stock Code: MYH-MADP112
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Low-Protein Rice Substitute

INGREDIENTS

Corn starch, gluten free
wheat starch, Calcium
carbonate, hydroxypropil
methyl cellulose, carboxy
methyl cellulose, salt,
glycerol mono stearate,
glucano delta lactone,

Vitamins: B1,B2,B6,
folic acid.

Energy 379
Protein 0,25
Stock Code: MYH-YUDP110 Carbohydrate 83,78
Diet fibre 1,46
Oil 4,46
Phenylalanine 12
Alanine 21
Glycine 14
Valine 12
Leucine 30
Isoleucine 9
Threonine 5
Serine
Proline 26
Arginine 7
Aspartic acid 3
Methionine 25
Glutamic acid 9
Lysine 3
Histidine
Tyrosine 7
Moisture
Ash

50 ‘n
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Gluten-Free Semolina

INGREDIENTS

Corn starch, gluten free
wheat starch, hydroxypropil
methyl cellulose, carboxy
methyl cellulose, salt,
glycerol mono stearate,

beta carotene, glucano
delta lactone, Vitamins:
B1,B2,B6, folic acid.

Energy 357
Protein <0,13
Carbonhydrates 88,17
Diet Fiber 1,76 Stock Code: MYH-YUDG123
Fat 0,14
Phenylalanine 16
Alanine 34
Glycine 20
Valine 19
Leucine 42
Isoleucine 6
Threonine
Serine
Proline
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Methionine
Glutamic acid
Lysine
Histidine
Tyrosine
Moisture

Ash value

(X il
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Egg Substitute

Corn strach, potato strach,
Hydroxypropyl Methyl
Cellulose, Carboxymethyl
cellulose, Calcium
carbonate, Beta carotene,
B1, B2, B6 Folic acid.

INGREDIENTS

Energy

Protein
Carbonhydrates
Diet Fiber

Fat
Phenylalanine
Alanine

Glycine

Valine

Leucine
Isoleucine
Threonine
Serine

Proline
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Methionin

Glutamic acid Stock Code: PTM-YUDP141
Lysine
Histidine
Tyrosine

Moisture
Ash

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Omelette Substitute

Modified corn starch,
Maltodextrin, Palm oil,
Calcium carbonate, Lactic
acid, Citric acid, Salt,
Sodium alginate, Silicon
dioxide.

INGREDIENTS

Energy
Protein
Carbonhydrates
Diet Fiber

Qil
Phenylalanine
Alanine
Glycine
Valine
Leucine
Isoleucine
Threonine
Serine
Proline
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Methionine
Stock Code: MYH-YUDG123 e B
Histidine
Tyrosine
Moisture

Ash

protemiin &9&#




protemiin

All Protemin products are supplemented with B1, B2, B6 and Folic
Acid. In addition, all the low protein products produced are lower in
protein and phenylalanine values than their counterparts in the
world. Many products are almost free-consuming foods due to their
low value.

It continues its production by increasing its product variety with
innovative and functional foods such as breakfast cheese, meat
analogues and ice cream.

Powder Yogurt Mix

Modified corn starch,
Maltodextrin, Palm oil,
Calcium carbonate, Lactic
acid, Citric acid, Salt,
Sodium alginate, Silicon
dioxide.

INGREDIENTS

Energy
Protein
Carbonhydrates
Diet Fiber
Fat
Phenylalanine
Alanine
Glycine
Valine
Leucine
Isoleucine
Threonine
Serine
Proline
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Methionine
Stock Code: MYH-YUDG123 Glutamic acid
Lysine
Histidine
Tyrosine
Moisture

Ash

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

protemin
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Low-Protein Chocolate

Cacao,Sugar, Cocoa butter, Emulsifier
(Sunflower Lecithin).

INGREDIENTS

Stock Code: MYH-CKDP113

Energy 525
Protein 1,01
Carbonhydrates 41,29
Diet Fiber 20,54
Fat 34,63
Phenylalanine 52
Alanine 159
Glycine 25
Valine 30
Leucine 91
Isoleucine 87
Threonine 78
Serine 36
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Methionine
Glutamic acid
Lysine
Histidine
Tyrosine
Moisture

Ash value

NUTRITIONAL FACTS
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Arelles’s by Mayalihane

Cacao, Sugar, Vegetable
Oil, Emulsifier
(Sunflower Lecithin).

INGREDIENTS

Stock Code: MYH-CKDP102

Energy 590
Protein 0,55
Carbonhydrates 42,66
Diet Fiber 11,45
Fat 43,52
Phenylalanine 41
Alanine 42
Glycine 32
Valine 25
Leucine 50
Isoleucine 43
Threonine 36
Serine 16
Arginine 38
Aspartic acid 32
Methionine
Glutamic acid 34
Lysine 49
Histidine 5
Tyrosine 28
Moisture
Ash value
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AREN Pharmaceuticals and Medical Foods Production Domestic and
Foreign Trade Inc. was established to produce dietary and functional
foods for individuals in need of special nutrition.

Aren A.S. develops and designs innovative products using self-
developed formulations and unique production techniques. The main
purpose is to produce healthy, nutritious, gluten-free and low-protein

products.

A company that continuously increasing and improving its product

variety and doing R&D studies for different nutritional situations. For
the time being, its’ products has been introduced to the market under

the name of Mayali Hane and Protemin.

min ket()ren

ketogenic products
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medical products

AREN Pharmaceutical and
Medical Foods Production
Domestic & Foreign Trade Inc.

Ornek Mahallesi Babiir Caddesi No: 111
Altindag/ANKARA / TURKEY

0009

444 93 85
www.mayalihane.com
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